ANZS,

Card Rates

Time
A

62.03
73.35
83.05
49.06
44.78
55.79
7.94
45.71
64.15
50.07
7.67

7.87
4.71

Disclaimer :

EUR/INR

NOK/INR
ZAR/INR

69.51
80.44
91.08
53.39
49.38
60.28
8.90
50.54
70.34
54.76
8.37

8.50
4.93
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applied/applicable for your transaction.

3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017
3 October 2017

3 October 2017
3 October 2017

The rates specified above are indicative and subject to change.
We request you to kindly contact your Relationship Manager for the rate



