

Card Rates				
ANZ Buys	Currency	ANZ Sells	Time (GMT)	Date
62.03	USD/INR	69.51	9:26	3 October 2017
73.35	EUR/INR	80.44	9:26	3 October 2017
83.05	GBP/INR	91.08	9:26	3 October 2017
49.06	AUD/INR	53.39	9:26	3 October 2017
44.78	NZD/INR	49.38	9:26	3 October 2017
55.79	JPY/INR	60.28	9:26	3 October 2017
7.94	HKD/INR	8.90	9:26	3 October 2017
45.71	SGD/INR	50.54	9:26	3 October 2017
64.15	CHF/INR	70.34	9:26	3 October 2017
50.07	CAD/INR	54.76	9:26	3 October 2017
7.67	SEK/INR	8.37	9:26	3 October 2017
7.87	NOK/INR	8.50	9:26	3 October 2017
4.71	ZAR/INR	4.93	9:26	3 October 2017

Disclaimer : The rates specified above are indicative and subject to change. We request you to kindly contact your Relationship Manager for the rate applied/applicable for your transaction.